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Women / 3 / 10 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mika Kohno130
Airborne

9.050 9.250 9.0259.450 36.775
4 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Victoria Peraza589
Novato

9.525 9.000 9.0509.125 36.700
1 5 3 3T 2 

2 

Alexandria Olmsted408
Technique

8.850 8.950 9.3509.050 36.200
7 6T 5 1 3 

3 

Mayu Simpson477
Accel

9.250 8.275 9.2759.225 36.025
2 14 2 2 4 

4 

Sofia Monroe402
Technique

8.900 8.875 9.0508.900 35.725
6 9 7T 3T 5 

5 

Francesca Kaszuba586
Novato

9.100 8.950 8.5009.075 35.625
3 6T 4 9 6 

6 

Abigail Starbird159
Airborne

8.700 9.175 8.8008.900 35.575
11 3 7T 8 7 

7 

Lainey Valencia427
Technique

8.800 8.725 8.9758.950 35.450
8 10 6 6 8 

8 

Lisa Ganzhorn584
Novato

8.725 9.125 8.1508.850 34.850
10 4 9 12 9 

9 

Theresa Bruce446
Accel

8.675 9.250 8.8757.750 34.550
12 1T 14 7 10 

10 

Olivia Taylor424
Technique

8.925 8.950 7.6758.800 34.350
5 6T 10 14 11 

11 

Dahlia Crescione373
Technique

8.750 8.625 8.2258.700 34.300
9 11T 11 11 12 

12 

Romi de Vries438
Technique

8.550 8.625 8.3257.850 33.350
13 11T 13 10 13 

13 

Temple Scott305
Gold Country

8.500 8.600 7.9258.100 33.125
14 13 12 13 14 

14 
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